

ਸ਼ੇਡੂਲ ਖਾਤਾ ਨੰਬਰ 134 ਦੇ ਅਧੀਨ ਦਰਜ ਕੀਤਾ ਗਿਆ

MMGSY - (30) M.B. (world Bank)
Shedule XLY Form No. 134.

JAR B HAN GA - 1
DIVISION

HANVUNANAGIR
SUB-DIVISION

3495 + 3605

Measurement Book

3495 ਫੋਟੋ - 45/12/81 8/11/82

2nd Year Maintenance.

54

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: (4) Rempurdih Rij Danta Jurigawaha					
Hasanpur Delit Aaski.					
Name of agency: Satish Kumar Thakur.					
Agreement No. :- 32 MBD / 2019-20.					
MMSY. WB.					
Rate :- 0.00% Below from BOQ rate.					
Date of start :- 09.09.2019					
Date of Completion :- 08.09.2020.					
Actual date of Completion :- 29.04.2022.					
					
① Restoration of rainwater					
With soil do-da					
	1x	6.00	1.00	0.20	= 1.20 m ³
	2x	30.00	1.00	0.20	= 12.00
	1x	11.00	1.00	0.20	= 2.20
	3x	30.00	1.00	0.20	= 18.00
	1x	4.00	1.00	0.20	= 0.80
	4x	30.00	1.00	0.20	= 24.00
	1x	8.00	1.00	0.20	= 1.60
	3x	30.00	1.00	0.20	= 18.00
	1x	7.00	1.00	0.20	= 1.40
	2x	30.00	1.00	0.20	= 12.00
	1x	5.00	1.00	0.20	= 1.00
	6x	30.00	1.00	0.20	= 36.00
	1x	18.00	1.00	0.20	= 3.60
	4x	30.00	1.00	0.20	= 24.00
	1x	4.00	1.00	0.20	= 0.80
	3x	30.00	1.00	0.20	= 18.00
					174.60 m ³

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Cutting of branches of tree & shrubs.					3.98 m ² 6 Nos.
⑧ Cutting of shrubs from Roadway					29 Nos.
⑨ Trimming of grass & weeds.					42.00 m ²
		12	6.00	1.00	
⑩ White washing of parapet.					3.42
Area vide Page 52					147.00 m ²
		17	55.00	0.52	19.20
		5	30.00	0.42	42.00
		18	5.00	2.52	120
		3	30.00	0.42	12.120
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Restoration of rain cuts					
2000 Soil do-d.					
U.P.	54			144.40 m ³	
	⑤			Unit 174.59 m ³	
② RS 405.34/m ²					RS 70768.00
③ Making up of berms/shoulder					3283.00
stripping excess soil from					
the shoulder surface to achieve					
level ground					
U.P.	55			969.94 m ²	
④ RS 56.14/m ²					RS 54452.00
⑤ Maintenance of 20 Nos.					
of 100 Nos.					
U.P.	56			6 Nos.	
⑥ RS 140.00/m ²					RS 8394.00
Continuation of Rs. 131.61 + 00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				A.F.	Rs. 1,31,614.00
④ Maintenance of er works (see cylinder) N.P. 55 2 Nos. ④ @ Rs. 2203.04 each					Rs. 4406.00
⑤ Maintenance of road signs N.P. 55 3.69 KM ⑤ @ Rs. 1025.18/KM					Rs. 3783.00
⑥ Maintenance of 200m ² KM. stone N.P. 55 3.69 KM. ⑥ @ Rs. 638.69/KM.					Rs. 2357.00
⑦ Cutting of branches of tree & shrubs N.P. 56 6 Nos. ⑦ @ Rs. 112.50 each					Rs. 675.00
⑧ Cutting of shrubs from roadway dual N.P. 58 29 Nos. ⑧ @ Rs. 6.25 each					Rs. 181.25
⑨ Fertilizing of grass & weeds N.P. 56 4200 m ² ⑨ @ Rs. 2.68/m ²					Rs. 11256.00
⑩ Whitewashing of parapet N.P. 56 147.80 m ² ⑩ @ Rs. 152.81/m ²					Rs. 22384.00
					Rs. 145,442.00
					Rs. 14,458.00
					Rs. 1484.00
					Rs. 164,344.00

Continuation